

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1882 of 1988

Appellant :- Bhagwat

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.,M.C. Singh

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Syed Aftab Husain Rizvi,J.

At the request of Sri A.K. Saxena, counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks showing the name of Sri A.K. Saxena, Advocate as counsel for the appellant in the cause list.

Order Date :- 29.9.2022

C. MANI

(S.A.H. Rizvi, J.) (Pritinker Diwaker, J.)