

**Court No. - 45**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1882 of 1988

**Appellant :-** Bhagwat

**Respondent :-** State

**Counsel for Appellant :-** Keshav Sahai

**Counsel for Respondent :-** D.G.A.,M.C. Singh

**Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.**

**Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.**

On the request of Sri Abhijit Saxena, learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks.

**Order Date :-** 2.11.2022

nd

(Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.) (Pritinker Diwaker, J.)