

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1882 of 1988

Appellant :- Bhagwat

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.,M.C. Singh

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

List this case on 9.12.2022.

Order Date :- 30.11.2022

RK

(N.K. Srivastava, J)

(Pritinker Diwaker, J)